
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
2 

92 
25 
91 
90 
12 
24 
99 
23 
30 
19 
9 
8 
7 

11 
17 
21 

Driver 
Thomas Schrage 
Jack Jeffers (R) 
Teddy Musella (R) 
Lucas Fecury 
Evan Cooley (R) 
Sebastian Garzon (R) 
Caleb Gafrarar (R) 
Ryan Giannetta (R) 
G3 Argyros 
Eddie Beswick (R) 
Christian Cameron (R) 
Anthony Martella (R) 
Timothy Carel (R) 
Brad Majman 
Jeshua Alianell (R) 
Vaughn Mishko (R) 
Spencer Hancock (R) 

Team 

VRD Racing 

Exclusive Autosport 

VRD Racing 

Exclusive Autosport 

Exclusive Autosport 

DEForce Racing 

Pabst Racing 

VRD Racing 

Pabst Racing 

Synergy Motorsport 

VRD Racing 

Jay Howard Driver Development 

Jay Howard Driver Development 

Jay Howard Driver Development 

DEForce Racing 

DEForce Racing 

ENVE Motorsports 

Overall BestTm 

1:10.9490 

1:10.9613 

1:11.0412 

1:11.1741 

1:11.1802 

1:11.2265 

1:11.3083 

1:11.3128 

1:11.4446 

1:11.4669 

1:11.4716 

1:11.5974 

1:11.6273 

1:11.6352 

1:11.7414 

1:12.3403 

1:13.2178 

In Session 

2000 Qualifying 

2000 Qualifying 

2000 Qualifying 

2000 Qualifying 

2000 Qualifying 

2000 Qualifying 

2000 Qualifying 

2000 Qualifying 

2000 Qualifying 

2000 Qualifying 

2000 Qualifying 

2000 Qualifying 

2000 Qualifying 

2000 Qualifying 

2000 Qualifying 

2000 Qualifying 

2000 Qualifying 

Diff 

0.0123 

0.0922 

0.2251 

0.2312 

0.2775 

0.3593 

0.3638 

0.4956 

0.5179 

0.5226 

0.6484 

0.6783 

0.6862 

0.7924 

1.3913 

2.2688 

Continental Tire Grand Prix 

USF2000 

2000 Grid Race 1 

Portland International Raceway 1.964 miles 

Official Results
Qualifying Record: Rasmus Lindh 9/1/2018 1:10.9038 (99.718 mph)
Race Record: Kyle Kirkwood 9/1/2018 1:11.2101 (99.289 mph)
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