

## Official Results

Qualifying Record: Rasmus Lindh 9/1/2018 1:10.9038 (99.718 mph) Race Record: Kyle Kirkwood 9/1/2018 1:11.2101 (99.289 mph)

Continental Tire Grand Prix

USF2000

2000 Grid Race 1

Portland International Raceway 1.964 miles

Pos	No.	Driver	Team	Overall BestTm In Session		Diff
1	2	Thomas Schrage	VRD Racing	1:10.9490	2000 Qualifying	
2	92	Jack Jeffers (R)	Exclusive Autosport	1:10.9613	2000 Qualifying	0.0123
3	25	Teddy Musella (R)	VRD Racing	1:11.0412	2000 Qualifying	0.0922
4	91	Lucas Fecury	Exclusive Autosport	1:11.1741	2000 Qualifying	0.2251
5	90	Evan Cooley (R)	Exclusive Autosport	1:11.1802	2000 Qualifying	0.2312
6	12	Sebastian Garzon (R)	DEForce Racing	1:11.2265	2000 Qualifying	0.2775
7	24	Caleb Gafrarar (R)	Pabst Racing	1:11.3083	2000 Qualifying	0.3593
8	99	Ryan Giannetta (R)	VRD Racing	1:11.3128	2000 Qualifying	0.3638
9	23	G3 Argyros	Pabst Racing	1:11.4446	2000 Qualifying	0.4956
10	30	Eddie Beswick (R)	Synergy Motorsport	1:11.4669	2000 Qualifying	0.5179
11	19	Christian Cameron (R)	VRD Racing	1:11.4716	2000 Qualifying	0.5226
12	9	Anthony Martella (R)	Jay Howard Driver Dev	1:11.5974	2000 Qualifying	0.6484
13	8	Timothy Carel (R)	Jay Howard Driver Dev	1:11.6273	2000 Qualifying	0.6783
14	7	Brad Majman	Jay Howard Driver Dev	1:11.6352	2000 Qualifying	0.6862
15	11	Jeshua Alianell (R)	DEForce Racing	1:11.7414	2000 Qualifying	0.7924
16	17	Vaughn Mishko (R)	DEForce Racing	1:12.3403	2000 Qualifying	1.3913
17	21	Spencer Hancock (R)	<b>ENVE Motorsports</b>	1:13.2178	2000 Qualifying	2.2688

andersen

Orbits